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Geographic distribution of Healthy Kids
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Duration of Residence in County of Healthy Kids 
Families

5+ years, 
70%

2  to 5 
years, 
19%

2 or fewer 
years, 11%
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5+ years



Age distribution of Healthy Kids
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12-18 
years, 
32%
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Utilization of Healthy Kids  Utilization of Healthy Kids  –– 20072007
Average number of monthly enrollees: 641Average number of monthly enrollees: 641
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““HEDISHEDIS”” data on continuously enrolled children will be available later data on continuously enrolled children will be available later this year.this year.
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Results of Parent SurveyResults of Parent Survey
•• 81% visited a doctor81% visited a doctor

–– 41% went to a clinic41% went to a clinic
–– 54% went to a private doctor54% went to a private doctor
–– 3% went to the ER3% went to the ER

•• 49% went to a dentist49% went to a dentist
–– 27% went to a clinic27% went to a clinic
–– 73% went to a private dentist73% went to a private dentist

•• Nearly all parents felt they could obtain health care for their Nearly all parents felt they could obtain health care for their 
children, except for children with children, except for children with ““restricted scoperestricted scope”” MediMedi--CalCal



CHISB CHISB 
Health 
insurance 
coverage is 
associated 
with 
significant 
improvements 
in children’s 
health status.



Healthy Kids make healthy 
communities!!


